May 09, 2012 ©2012 Integrated Device Technology, Inc
133.333 MHz LVPECL Oscillator
High Performance Differential Oscillator
ADVANCE DATASHEET
4MA133333Z3
Features
 Frequency: 133.33 MHz
 Output Type: LVPECL

voltage variation, reflow drift, and aging (+25 °C, 10 years).
Block Diagram Output Waveform
Part Ordering Information
Package Size Voltage Ordering Code
3.3 V 4MA133333Z3AACTGI5.0 x 3.2 mm
2.5 V 4MA133333Z3BACTGI
3.3 V 4MA133333Z3AACUGI7.0 x 5.0 mm
2.5 V 4MA133333Z3BACUGI
1 3 3 3 3 3
CTG: 5.0 x 3.2
 CUG: 7.0 x 5.0
Package